Artal
1974
1974
1974

1975
1975
1975

1978

1979
1979

1980
1980

1982

1983
1983
1983
1983

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987

Namn
Kerstin Ekdahl
Bodil Wallhoff

Anita Andersson

Kerstin Ekdahl
Kerstin Ekdahl
Anita Andersson

Petri Immonen

Inga-Lena Adell
Inga-Lena Adell

Inga-Lena Adell
Inga-Lena Adell

Per-Ola Lundblad

Per-Ola Lundblad
Per-Ola Lundblad
Per-Ola Lundblad
Per-Ola Lundblad

Joakim Olofsson
Anna Lindberg
Annika Brodén
Pernilla Johansson
Pernilla Johansson
Annika.B, Sofie.P, Anna.L, Pernilla.J

Gren
400m Medley
200m Fjarilsim
200m Brostsim

400m Medley
400m Frisim
200m Brostsim

1500m Frisim

200m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim

200m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim

100m Brostsim

100m Broéstsim
200m Brostsim
200m Medley
400m Medley

50m Frisim
100m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
100m Broéstsim
200m Brostsim
4x200m Frisim

Tid
5:38:61
2:45:66
3:01:81

5:28:34
4:43:71
3:00:70

17:52:66

2:29:66
1:10:21

2:23:83
1:06:64

1:11:82

1:09:15
2:28:03
2:16:17
4:51:73

26:09
1:07:92
1:08:27
1:21:12
2:49:12
9:10:73

Placering
15 av 20
26 av 28
20 av 23

12 av 27
18 av 27
29 av 45

18 av 18

16 av 28
31 av 37

7 av 26
10 av 19

34 av 35

25av 32
17 av 29
27 av 42
21 av 33

43 av 44
22 av 30
24 av 30
25av 27
17 av 23
20 av 21



1988
1988
1988
1988

1995
1995

1997
1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Anna Lindberg
Anna Lindberg
Anna Lindberg
Maria Karlsson

Mattias Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson

Mattias Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson
Ida Carlsson

Therese G Olsson

Therese G Olsson
Therese G Olsson

Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Mattias Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson

Anna Wernersson
Anna Wernersson

Anna Wernersson

Damer

800m Frisim
100m Fjarilsim
200m Fjarilsim
200m Fjarilsim

50m Ryggsim
100m Ryggsim

50m Ryggsim
100m Ryggsim
50m Ryggsim
50m Ryggsim

100m Medley
50m Ryggsim
100m Ryggsim
200m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
200m Ryggsim
50m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
50m Ryggsim
100m Medley
100m Ryggsim
50m Fjérilsim
200m Fjarilsim
50m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
4x100m Frisim

9:35:33
1:05:68
2:34:23
2:31:59

27:82
59:84
31:98
32:80

N Y Y YN

29:26
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22 av 23
8av 23
27 av 28
22 av 27

5av?
6av?

5av?
6av?
?av?

?av?

?av 26
?av 37
?av 32
?av 30
?av 37
?av 32
5av 31
9av 33
?av40
?av24
?av 33
?av 34
?av 30
?av 31
?av 33
?av 29



1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
2000

2023

Damer
Damer

Andreas Johansson

Anna Hallkvist
Anna Hallkvist
Malin Thulin
Malin Thulin
Malin Thulin
Damer

Ida.C, Malin.T, Anna.H, Anna.W

Malin Thulin
Malin Thulin
Malin Thulin

Henri Moreau

4x50m Medley
4x50m Frisim
100m Medley

50m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
50m Brostsim
100m Brostsim
200m Brostsim
4x50m Frisim
4x50m Medley

50m Brostsim
100m Brostsim

200m Brostsim

50m Ryggsim

28:98
1:04:68
35:27
1:13:33
2:37:33

35:37
1:16:42
2:43:71

28:61

?av 27
?av 26
?av?24

7av?
7av?
?av?
?av?
8av?
13av?
8av 25

26 av 31
24 av 33

15 av 21

42 av 55



